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FENE, BEME, FEBHEN,

Rock-a-bye, baby,
On the treetop.
When the wind blows,

The cradle will rock.
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Edelweise,Edelweise,

Eevery morning you greet me.
Small and white, clean and bright,
You look happy to meet me.
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Twinkle, twinkle, little star,
How | wonder what you are.
Up above the world so high,
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Like a diamond in the sky.
Twinkle, twinkle, little star.

How | wonder what you are.

B EE

Home Sweet Home - Bishop
Beautiful Dreamer

Roses Are Red

Diddle Diddle Dumpling
Lavender’s Blue

Hickory Dickory Dock

Ring Around the Rosy

Frére Jacques

Oh Dear What Can the Matter Be

. Where Has My Little Dog Gone?

- ¥ 1ARRLER

. Row,Row,Row Your Boat

. Teddy Bears’ Picnic

. Toyland

. Bicycle Built For Two

. Aunt Rhody

. Ride a Cock Horse to Banbury Cross
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Sailing, Sailing

Grandfathers Clock

Oranges and Lemons
EAIUNE

Little Bo Peep

To Market, To Market

Au Claire de la Lune

Polly Put the Kettle On
Serenade - Haydn

Menuet - Mozart

All Through the Night

Magic Flute

Irish Lullaby

New World Symphony - Dvorak
Rondo a Capriccio - Beethoven
To a Wild Rose - MacDowell
Canon in D - Pachelbel
Laterne Laterne

Lullaby - Brahms

Blue Danube Waltz (Strauss)
Sleep, Baby, Sleep
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49.
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52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Alouette
Jesu, Joy Of Man’s Desiring - Bach
Fur Elise - Beethoven
Klipp-Klapp Galopp
Four Seasons - Winter - Vivaldi
Four Seasons - Fall - Vivaldi
Four Seasons - Spring - Vivaldi
Four Seasons - Summer - Vivaldi
Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star
Rock-a-bye-Baby
Air for the G String - Bach
Shenandoah
AT
Minuet in G - Beethoven
Kinderscene Schumann
Spring Song
Waltz of the Flowers
Sleeping Beauty Waltz
Eine Kleine Nachtmusik
Greens Leeves
Moonlight Sonata - Beethoven
Ode To Joy - Beethoven
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